Friday Night

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
27-May-2024 07:49 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Holy Cow Il

55

Can | get lucky

Keystone Light

Mike Honcho and the Boys

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Holy Cow IllI

Fantasy Freaks

55

Ratdog20

Time

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Holy Cow Il

Fantasy Freaks

Ratdog20

Keystone Light

Foghorn

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Holy Cow IllI

Fantasy Freaks

55

Keystone Light

Mike Honcho and the Boys

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Holy Cow Il

55

Ratdog20

Time

Mike Honcho and the Boys

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Holy Cow IllI

Fantasy Freaks

Ratdog20

Keystone Light

Time

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Holy Cow Il

Fantasy Freaks

55

Keystone Light

Foghorn

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Holy Cow IllI

Fantasy Freaks

55

Ratdog20

Mike Honcho and the Boys

396.5
380.0
475.5
389.0
356.5

293.5
255.0
296.0
210.0
314.5

243.5
268.0
316.0
288.5
2115

264.5
180.0
224.0
227.5
209.0

228.5
2215
284.0
292.0
202.0

239.0
307.0
166.0
291.0
210.0

265.5
236.0
249.5
197.0
263.5

190.0
264.0
310.0
296.5
306.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Fantasy Freaks
Ratdog20

Time

Foghorn

BayArea Bombers3

Can | get lucky

Keystone Light

Mike Honcho and the Boys
Foghorn

BayArea Bombers3

55

Can | get lucky

Mike Honcho and the Boys
Time

BayArea Bombers3

Ratdog20

Time

Can | get lucky
Foghorn

BayArea Bombers3

Fantasy Freaks
Keystone Light
Can | get lucky
BayArea Bombers3
Foghorn

Can | get lucky

55

Foghorn

BayArea Bombers3

Mike Honcho and the Boys

Time

Ratdog20

Can | get lucky

Mike Honcho and the Boys
BayArea Bombers3

Keystone Light
Time

Foghorn

Can | get lucky
BayArea Bombers3
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4475
439.0
445.0
466.5
452.5

252.0
250.5
232.5
243.0
266.5

178.5
247.0
255.0
277.0
283.5

349.5
340.0
337.0
186.5
304.5

263.5
310.5
217.0
3155
227.0

268.5
355.5
324.0
201.5
250.0

387.5
284.5
328.0
213.0
218.0

1745
340.0
307.0
303.5
2215
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Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Holy Cow Il

Fantasy Freaks

55

Ratdog20

Keystone Light

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Holy Cow IllI

Fantasy Freaks

Ratdog20

Time

Foghorn

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Holy Cow Il

Fantasy Freaks

55

Can | get lucky

Time

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Holy Cow IllI

Fantasy Freaks

55

Keystone Light

Mike Honcho and the Boys

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Holy Cow Il

Fantasy Freaks

Ratdog20

Can | get lucky

Time

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Holy Cow IllI

Fantasy Freaks

Ratdog20

Can | get lucky

Time

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
Holy Cow Il

Fantasy Freaks

55

Ratdog20

Can | get lucky

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
Holy Cow IllI

Fantasy Freaks

55

Can | get lucky

Keystone Light

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Mike Honcho and the Boys
Can | get lucky

Time

BayArea Bombers3
Foghorn

Can | get lucky

55

Keystone Light

Mike Honcho and the Boys
BayArea Bombers3

Ratdog20

Mike Honcho and the Boys
Keystone Light

Foghorn

BayArea Bombers3

Time

Ratdog20

Can | get lucky
BayArea Bombers3
Foghorn

Mike Honcho and the Boys
55

Keystone Light

BayArea Bombers3
Foghorn

55

Foghorn

BayArea Bombers3
Keystone Light

Mike Honcho and the Boys

Keystone Light

Mike Honcho and the Boys
BayArea Bombers3

Time

Foghorn

Ratdog20

BayArea Bombers3
Foghorn

Mike Honcho and the Boys
Time
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RealTime Fantasy Sports

Friday Night 2024 Schedule
27-May-2024 07:49 AM ET
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Holy Cow Il Vs BayArea Bombers3
Fantasy Freaks Vs Can | get lucky
55 VS Ratdog20
Keystone Light Vs Mike Honcho and the Boys
Time VS Foghorn
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Holy Cow IllI Vs Foghorn
Fantasy Freaks Vs Keystone Light
55 Vs BayArea Bombers3
Ratdog20 Vs Mike Honcho and the Boys
Can | get lucky Vs Time
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Holy Cow Il VS 55
Fantasy Freaks Vs Foghorn
Ratdog20 Vs Time
Can | get lucky Vs Mike Honcho and the Boys
Keystone Light Vs BayArea Bombers3
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Holy Cow IllI Vs BayArea Bombers3
Fantasy Freaks Vs Ratdog20
55 Vs Mike Honcho and the Boys
Can | get lucky Vs Keystone Light
Time Vs Foghorn
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Holy Cow Il VS Foghorn
Fantasy Freaks Vs BayArea Bombers3
55 VS Time
Ratdog20 Vs Can | get lucky
Keystone Light Vs Mike Honcho and the Boys
Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24
Holy Cow IllI Vs Fantasy Freaks
55 VS Ratdog20
Keystone Light Vs Time
Mike Honcho and the Boys Vs Foghorn
Can | get lucky Vs BayArea Bombers3

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

55

BayArea Bombers3

Can | get lucky

Fantasy Freaks

Foghorn

Holy Cow Il

Keystone Light

Mike Honcho and the Boys
Ratdog20

Time

No Games Scheduled
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Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

55

BayArea Bombers3

Can | get lucky

Fantasy Freaks

Foghorn

Holy Cow Il

Keystone Light

Mike Honcho and the Boys
Ratdog20

Time

No Games Scheduled
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